
CCCS Catering & Food Purchase Accounts Revised 3/10/16

  (New Vendors listed in Red)

 Vendor  Account #  Contact  Phone  Email  Website  Notes/Procedure W-9 Exh C

A Perfect Setting Chiquita Felit 720.353.0915 X NA

Appetites Catering Amy 720.936.5465 X NA

Bennett's  BBQ Warren Jackson 303.792.3088 X NA

Big City Burrito Brad Harris 303.668.4885 X NA

Biscuits & Berries Ashleigh X NA

Bistro Elaia Meghan White 303-724-9218 X NA

Boston Market
00000000006189

Linda Martinez 303.216.5914 Catering 866-977-9090 X NA

Café Crumb 720.232.3281 X NA

Chick-Fil-A Alan or Nichole 303.745.7872 X NA

Colorado Catering Eric Borg 303.750.0707 X NA

The Delectable Egg Nicole McDonald 303.934.0003 Order by phone or email X NA

Elements Catering Kelly 303.421.9600 X

Encore Catering 303-707-0909 X NA

Famous Dave's BBQ Danielle 303.861.2937 House acct available X NA

Gourmet To Go 303.762.1212 X

Jason's Deli 303.991-2311 X NA

Mad Greens Stefani or Leanne 844-642-2837 X NA

McAlister's Deli Wendy Rodgers 303.750.0292 Email is best method X NA

Emily Steele 720-468-1570 X NA

On the Border Mari Lynot 303.507.1684 X NA

Rebecca Sadler 303.731.8300 X NA

Pour la France! Monique Concklin 303.777.4773 X NA

Q’Doba 888.736.2224 X NA

720.473.7307 X NA

Serendipity Catering 303.561.3663 X NA

Sodexo America LLC X NA

James Kamb 720-310-1970 X NA

That Personal Touch 303.790-0477 X NA

Karen 303.727.9200 X NA

Udi's 303.657.1600 X NA

Kara Burns 720.944.2803 X NA

A Perfect Setng Catering

Amy at Appetites Catering-denver Appetites Catering-Denver

Call catering at 
303.792.3088

Brad Subway-Big City Burrito Big City Burrito Email Brad to coordinate 
your order with the 
closest store

303.277.9677, 
ext 101

Ashleigh-Biscuits and Berries Biscuits and Berries

Elaia at Bistro Elaia Bistro Elaia Order by phone or via 
email.  

L.Martinez-Boston Market Boston Market

Geoff Lucas, 
Catering

Geoff-Cafe Crumb Cafe Crumb Also runs The Cupcake 
Truck

Chick-Fil-A Catering-Gardens on HavanaChick-Fil-A - Gardens on Havana Online order - also email 
or phone

Sales-Colorado Catering Colorado Catering Order by phone or via 
email.  Works off 
contract/ electronic 
invoicing.

Catering-Delectable Egg Delectable Egg

Kelly-Elements Catering Elements Catering

Tom Koeter or 
Sherri Stover

Sherri-Encore Catering Encore Catering

Info-Famous Dave's BBQ Catering Famous Dave's BBQ Catering

House 
Account  

Gourmet to go-Denver

Jasons Deli

Mad Greens Catering Call in or order online via 
website

McAlisters Deli McAlisters Deli

Noodles & 
Company

ehsteele@noodles.com Noodles & Company Or can order from the 
nearest store on Havana @ 
Mississippi: 
havana@noodles.com or 
303-695-6000

Mari Lynot-On The Border On The Border

Panera Bread-
Fitzsimmons

Rebecca Sadler-Panera Bread Panera Bread

MConcklin-Pour la France Catering Pour la France Catering

Lowry Store 
95                      
                   
(Orders over 
$1,000: Acct 
5252)

Qdoba Call to order using Lowry 
store 95 - pay w/PCard at 
time of delivery.

Rocky Mountain 
Catering

Gina Italiano-
Lindsey

Gina-Rocky Mountain Catering Rocky Mountain Catering

Serendipity Food

Generally for events on 
college campuses

Taziki's Mediterranean 
Café

Hampden-Tazikis Cafe Taziki's Mediterraean Cafe Order by phone or via 
email.  James or any 
manager can help you.

The Franciscan-That Personal Touch

Relish Catering (aka 
The Food Guy)

Karen-The Food Guy Relish Catering Co-The Food Guy

CCCS Account 
(no number)

Udi's Catering Order by phone or online 
using CCCS account.

Work Options for 
Women

Kara at Work Options for Women Work Options for Women WOW is a non-profit 
working to help 

impoverished women 
gain skills & confidence.

Pizza - delivered, not from a sit down restaurant W-9 may be required if 
using Pay Direct

http://www.aperfectsettingcatering.net/index2.php
mailto:amy@appetitesdenver.com
http://www.appetitesdenver.com/
mailto:amy@appetitesdenver.com
http://www.bigcityburrito.com/
mailto:Ashleigh@biscuitsandberries.com
http://www.biscuitsandberries.com/
mailto:info@bistroelaia.com
mailto:http://bistroelaia.com/
mailto:lmartinez1@bost.com
http://www.bostonmarket.com/
mailto:geoff.lucasthecrumb@gmail.com
http://www.cafecrumb.com/
mailto:catering@cfagardensonhavana.com
http://www.chick-fil-a.com/gardensonhavana
mailto:sales@coloradocatering.net
http://www.coloradocatering.net/
mailto:catering@delectableegg.com
http://www.delectableegg.com/
mailto:kelly@elementscatering.net
http://www.elementscatering.net/
mailto:sherri@encorecatering.net
http://www.encorecatering.net/
http://famousdavesbbqco.com/stapleton-contact/
http://www.fdcatering.com/
http://www.gourmettogo-denver.com/
http://www.jasonsdeli.com/
http://www.madgreenscatering.com/
mailto:mcalisters.deli1358@gmail.com
http://www.mcalistersdeli.com/
mailto:ehsteele@noodles.com
http://www.noodles.com/
mailto:Mari.Lynott@ontheborder.com
http://www.ontheborder.com/
mailto:rebecca.sadler@panerabread.com
http://www.panerabread.com/
mailto:mconcklin@plfcatering.com
http://www.plfcatering.com/
http://www.qdoba.com/
mailto:gina@rockymountaincatering.net
http://www.rockymountaincatering.net/
http://www.serendipityfood.com/
mailto:hampden@tizikiscafe.com
http://www.tazikiscafe.com/
http://www.thefranciscan.com/
mailto:karen@thefoodguy.net
mailto:info@relishcateringco.com
http://www.udiscatering.com/
mailto:kara@workoptions.org
http://www.workoptions.org/
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